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NXP Semiconductors
74HC4066; 74HCT4066
Quad single-pole single-throw analog switch
a. Typical
3 dB frequency response
b. Test circuit
VCC = 4.5 V; GND = 0 V; RL = 50 ; Rsource = 1 k.
Fig 15.
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NXP Semiconductors	
74HC_HCT4067
	


294Kb / 28P	   16-channel analog multiplexer/demultiplexer

Rev. 6-22 May 2015
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NXP Semiconductors	
HEF4066B
	


127Kb / 16P	   Quad single-pole single-throw analog switch

Rev. 7-16 November 2011
	

Nexperia B.V. All right...	
74HCT4066
	


316Kb / 21P	   Quad single-pole single-throw analog switch

Rev. 10 - 8 June 2021
	
74HC4066-Q100
	


1Mb / 23P	   Quad single-pole single-throw analog switch

	
74HC4016
	


847Kb / 21P	   Quad single-pole single-throw analog switch

Rev. 3 - 12 December 2016
	
HEF4066B
	


244Kb / 13P	   Quad single-pole single-throw analog switch

Rev. 10 - 21 December 2021
	
74HC4316
	


327Kb / 23P	   Quad single-pole single-throw analog switch

Rev. 6 - 10 September 2021
	
74HCT4066-Q100
	


306Kb / 20P	   Quad single-pole single-throw analog switch

Rev. 4 - 14 April 2020
	
HEF4066B-Q100
	


797Kb / 15P	   Quad single-pole single-throw analog switch

	

NXP Semiconductors	
74HCT4066D-T
	


452Kb / 25P	   Quad single-pole single-throw analog switch

Rev. 7-2 April 2013
	

Nexperia B.V. All right...	
HEF4016B
	


239Kb / 13P	   Quad single-pole single-throw analog switch

Rev. 5 - 26 November 2021






More results






	

	

	



Html Pages



 1

 2

 3

 4

 5

 6

 7

 8

 9

 10

 11

 12

 13

 14

 15

 16

 17

 18

 19

 20

 21

 22

 23

 24

 25





Fiches technique Télécharger
 












	Lien URL

	

















English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand





	
Politique de confidentialité

	ALLDATASHEET.FR



	
ALLDATASHEET vous a-t-il été utile ?  [ DONATE ] 

	
À propos de Alldatasheet   |  
Publicité   |   

Contactez-nous   |  
Politique de confidentialité   |   

Echange de liens   |  
Fabricants

All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com 




	 
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |  
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |  
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |  
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |  
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp

Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |  
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |  
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |  
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |  
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com

Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |  
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |  
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn

Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |  
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |  
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |  
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz

	
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |  
icmetro.com



   










